
 

 

DATE  RACECOURSE MEETING  

Sunday 3 November 2024 The Curragh Racecourse Finale of Irish Flat Season 

Sunday 10 November 2024 Naas Racecourse Brown Lad Handicap Hurdle 

Friday 15 November 2024 Punchestown Racecourse Mid-Week Winter Racing 

Saturday 23 November 2024 Punchestown Racecourse Winter Festival Day 1 

Sunday 24 November 2024 Punchestown Racecourse Winter Festival Day 2 

Tuesday 10 December 2024 Punchestown Racecourse Festive Treat Day 

Monday 16 December 2024 Naas Racecourse National Hunt Racing 

Tuesday 31 December 2024 Punchestown Racecourse New Years Eve Countdown With Tote 

Sunday 5 January 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 12 January 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Monday 13 January 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 26 January 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC  

Monday 27 January 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Monday 3 February 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 8 February 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC  

Sunday 16 February 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Wednesday 19 February 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 23 February 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 9 March 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC  

Sunday 16 March 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 23 March 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 29 March 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC  

Thursday 3 April 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 12 April 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Monday 28 April 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Tuesday 29 April 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC  

Wednesday 30 April 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Thursday 1 May 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Friday 2 May 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC  

Saturday 3 May 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Monday 5 May 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 10 May 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 18 May 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC  

Friday 23 May 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 24 May 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 25 May 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC  

Wednesday 4 June 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 7 June 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 8 June 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Wednesday 25 June 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC  

Friday 27 June 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 28 June 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 29 June 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC  

Saturday 5 July 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 



 

Saturday 19 July 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 20 July 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Wednesday 23 July 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC  

Monday 4 August 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 9 August 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 16 August 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC  

Saturday 23 August 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 24 August 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 30 August 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 14 September 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC  

Tuesday 16 September 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Thursday 18 September 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 27 September 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC  

Sunday 28 September 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 4 October 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Saturday 11 October 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 12 October 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC  

Tuesday 14 October 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Wednesday 15 October 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Thursday 16 October 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC  

Tuesday 21 October 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 2 November 2025 The Curragh Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 9 November 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Thursday 13 November 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC  

Saturday 22 November 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Sunday 23 November 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

Tuesday 9 December 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC  

Monday 15 December 2025 Naas Racecourse TBC 

Wednesday 31 December 2025 Punchestown Racecourse TBC 

 

 


